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48. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Ravne 2021"
Ravne na Koroškem, 19. - 20.6.2021

18. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Delfin/Fly Odprto
20.6.2021 - 9:08 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2021

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

W4  ženske / W4  women

1. PULKO Ema Tereza 08 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 32.89 409
2. KIRBIŠ Anina 09 PK Branik Maribor SLO 34.67 349
3. KOŠELJNIK Ula 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 36.19 307
4. POROBIJA Zala 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 37.16 284
5. BOŽIČ Pia 10 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 43.32 179
6. VIDRIH Gaja 12 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 50.46 113

W3  ženskw/ W3  women

1. LAJBAHER Maja 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 29.73 554
2. SEKUTI Hana 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 29.82 549
3. ČERIN Ema 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 30.00 540
4. NOVAK Tinkara 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 30.77 500
5. HAJDINJAK Ana 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 32.76 414
6. ŠILER KLEMENČIČ Zoja 06 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 32.89 409
7. GOLOB Maja 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 33.34 393
8. PRINCL Nina 06 PK Velenje SLO 34.44 356
9. HRIBAR Sergeja 07 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 34.51 354

10. ALAGIČ Nika 07 PK Neptun Celje SLO 36.90 290
DNS POHOREC Špela 07 PK Velenje SLO

W2  ženske / W2 women

1. MIHALIČ Sara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 30.05 537
2. ČRČEK Laura 04 PK Branik Maribor SLO 30.50 513
3. PETRIČ Manca 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 31.53 465
4. HABIČ Nika 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 31.74 455
5. JOVAN Ema 05 PK Velenje SLO 32.61 420
6. KLJUČANIN Sara 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 32.65 418
7. ZUPAN Neža 05 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 32.80 413
8. STOJKOVIČ Katja 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 32.97 406
9. MARINIČ Manja 04 PK Branik Maribor SLO 34.41 357

10. LAMPRET Sara 05 PK Branik Maribor SLO 35.82 317

W1

1. ŠEGEL Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 28.47 631
2. LAJBAHER Maja 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 29.73 554
3. SEKUTI Hana 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 29.82 549
4. ČERIN Ema 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 30.00 540
5. MIHALIČ Sara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 30.05 537
6. ČELIK Tina 01 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 30.36 521
7. ČRČEK Laura 04 PK Branik Maribor SLO 30.50 513
8. ANŽUR Lara 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 30.55 511
9. NOVAK Tinkara 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 30.77 500

10. TOMAŽIČ Špela 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 31.31 475
11. PETRIČ Manca 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 31.53 465
12. HABIČ Nika 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 31.74 455
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48. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Ravne 2021"
Ravne na Koroškem, 19. - 20.6.2021

18. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje, W1

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

13. JOVAN Ema 05 PK Velenje SLO 32.61 420
14. KLJUČANIN Sara 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 32.65 418
15. HAJDINJAK Ana 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 32.76 414
16. ZUPAN Neža 05 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 32.80 413
17. ŠILER KLEMENČIČ Zoja 06 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 32.89 409

PULKO Ema Tereza 08 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 32.89 409
19. STOJKOVIČ Katja 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 32.97 406
20. GOLOB Maja 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 33.34 393
21. MARINIČ Manja 04 PK Branik Maribor SLO 34.41 357
22. PRINCL Nina 06 PK Velenje SLO 34.44 356
23. HRIBAR Sergeja 07 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 34.51 354
24. KIRBIŠ Anina 09 PK Branik Maribor SLO 34.67 349
25. LAMPRET Sara 05 PK Branik Maribor SLO 35.82 317
26. KOŠELJNIK Ula 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 36.19 307
27. ALAGIČ Nika 07 PK Neptun Celje SLO 36.90 290
28. POROBIJA Zala 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 37.16 284
29. BOŽIČ Pia 10 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 43.32 179
30. VIDRIH Gaja 12 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 50.46 113

DNS POHOREC Špela 07 PK Velenje SLO
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